hiC VAARELESS
UROFLOWMETRY




ZIg
Wireless technology for
precise diagnostics

o BLUETOOTH® protocol

e Low power consumption

e Band 2400-2485 MHz

e Max. operative distance 5 m

e Compatible with any Laptop or Desktop
working with Windows Operating System
e Software included e Load cell flow trasducer at high
resolution and long term accuracy

e Flow range O to 100 ml/s

e Accuracy 1% E.S.

e End scale: automatic or manual
e Sampling rate: 10Hz

e A/D converter: 16 bit

¢ Volume range: 2000 ml

e Uroflowmetry
e Manual and Automatic Analysis

e Siroky maximum and average flow
rate nomograms

e Liverpool Nomograms

* Technical data can be changed without any notice

DiE

ORED Q0T PRED®
[> BB 1 2
ORED Q0T PRED®

4]
7]
7]
7]
5]
8.
=}
8
=
7}
7
=

=}
=

o -~

MANUFACTURER
MEDICA S.p.A. Via degli Artigiani, 7 | 41036, Medolla (Modena) Italia
Tel: +39 0535 51159 | Fax: +39 0535 52605 | Email: info@medica-spa.com | www.medica-spa.com
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